
Schedule of Fees – July intake 2017 

Fees for Master Degree Programs 

Board of 
Study  

M. Sc. Degree Program SLQF Level Fees for 
Local 

Students 
(Rs.) 

Fees for SAARC 
Students  

(US $) 

Fees for Other 
Foreign 

Students 
 (US $) 

Agricultural 
Engineering 

Agricultural and Bio-Systems 
Engineering (CW) 

Level 9  
(One year course work) 

200,000 4,000 6,000 

Agricultural and Bio-Systems 
Engineering (CW & R) 

Level 10  
(One year course work + One year research) 

300,000 5,000 7,000 

Bio-Statistics 

Applied Statistics (CW) Level 9  
(One year course work) 

200,000 4,000 6,000 

Applied Statistics (CW & R) Level 10  
(One year course work + One year research) 

300,000 5,000 7,000 

Bio- Statistics (CW) Level 9  
(One year course work) 

200,000 4,000 6,000 

Bio- Statistics (CW & R) Level 10  
(One year course work + One year research) 

300,000 5,000 7,000 

Food 
Science & 

Technology 

Food Science & Technology (CW) Level 9  
(One year course work) 

225,000 4,000 6,000 

Food Science & Technology (CW & R) Level 10  
(One year course work + One year research) 

325,000 5,000 7,000 

Food & Nutrition (CW) Level 9 
 (One year course work) 

225,000 4,000 6,000 

Food & Nutrition (CW & R) Level 10  
 (One year course work + One year research) 

325,000 5,000 7,000 

 

 

 



Other Fees 

 

 
Fees description 

Fees for Local 

Students 

 (Rs.) 

Fees for SAARC 

Students 

 ( US $) 

Fees for Other 

Foreign Students  

( US $) 
Semester Fee (per semester-Student Welfare, 

Health Service and IT payment) 
3200.00 100 150 

Comprehensive Examination  (per attempt) 7500.00 100 150 

Thesis Defense Examination (per attempt) 7500.00 100 150 

Refundable Library Deposit (per program)  5000.00 75 100 

Non-refundable Library fee (per program) 1500.00 60 90 

Annual Congress (per year) 1000.00 40 60 

Prerequisite/ Casual/ Audit per credit unit 1500.00 60 90 

Transcript to be sent within Sri Lanka 

 (Regd. Post) 
750.00 30 45 

Transcript to be sent within Sri Lanka- 1 day 

service (Regd. Post) 
1000.00 40 60 

Transcript to be sent outside Sri Lanka (Regd. Post) 1000.00 40 60 

Transcript to be sent outside Sri Lanka - 1 day 

service (Regd. Post) 
1500.00 60 90 

Detailed Certificate 400.00 15 25 

Provisional Certificate 500.00 10 15 

Make-up Examination Fee 3000.00 120 180 


